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号码 姓名 位置 年龄 身高
(CM)

体重
(KG) 总场次 总进球

平均

编码 姓名 职务

1

3

4

6

8
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17

22

23

28

33

47

58

69

宋嘉蕾
季小桐
孙佳
刘亚男
杨铭豫
刘莎
纪婉
王海叶
杨政赢
李海鸥
田媛
闫美珠
栾征
刘泽
李华
石梓薇

守门员

中后卫

底线

后卫

底线

边锋

边锋

守门员

后卫

底线

后卫

右后卫

后卫

守门员

右边锋

左后卫

21

21

20
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23

24

21
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17

26
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22

22

19

 23.1

190

178

176

176

178
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178

180

178

178

189

175
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176.9

75

60

68

64

65

63

58

63

76

67

72

73

63

63

63

68

 66.3

A

B

C

D

E

蔡建国

石伟

李翼

栾征

史良玉

领队

主教练

教练

教练

医生

25/01/1995

12/10/1994

25/09/1995

27/04/1986

22/08/1993

05/06/1992

26/01/1995

03/07/1991

20/11/1998

08/07/1990

22/02/1997

28/01/1989

02/05/1984

30/05/1994

08/05/1994

25/09/1996

生日 俱乐部
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替换队员
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